THE DATASHEET OF
CDRH104RNP-101NC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH104R
Page 1 of 5 Revised: 6-Jan-17
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.

INDUCTANCE
［WITHIN］
※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
[MAX.] (TYP.)
(at 20℃)
SATURATION
CURRENT
(Ａ)
MAX. (TYP.)
※2
TEMPERATURE
RISE
CURRENT
(A) ※3
CDRH104RNP-1R5NC 1R5 1.5μH±30% 8.1 (6.0) 10.0(12.5) 8.50
CDRH104RNP-2R5NC 2R5 2.5μH±30% 10.5(7.8) 7.90(9.90) 7.70
CDRH104RNP-3R8NC 3R8 3.8μH±30% 13.0(9.6) 7.00(8.80) 7.40
CDRH104RNP-5R2NC 5R2 5.2μH±30% 22(16) 5.60(7.00) 6.00
CDRH104RNP-7R0NC 7R0 7.0μH±30% 27(20) 5.25(6.60) 5.30
CDRH104RNP-100NC 100 10μH±30% 35(26) 4.48(5.60) 4.50
CDRH104RNP-120NC 120 12μH±30% 46(34) 4.00(5.00) 3.80
CDRH104RNP-150NC 150 15μH±30% 50(37) 3.50(4.40) 3.70
CDRH104RNP-180NC 180 18μH±30% 69(51) 3.25(4.10) 3.10
CDRH104RNP-220NC 220 22μH±30% 73(54) 2.85(3.60) 2.80
CDRH104RNP-270NC 270 27μH±30% 88(65) 2.60(3.28) 2.70
CDRH104RNP-330NC 330 33μH±30% 93(69) 2.30(2.90) 2.60
CDRH104RNP-390NC 390 39μH±30% 127(94) 2.10(2.62) 2.40
CDRH104RNP-470NC 470 47μH±30% 128(95) 1.95(2.44) 2.30
CDRH104RNP-560NC 560 56μH±30% 188(139) 1.74(2.18) 1.75
CDRH104RNP-680NC 680 68μH±30% 213(158) 1.66(2.08) 1.68
CDRH104RNP-820NC 820 82μH±30% 283(218) 1.50(1.88) 1.48
CDRH104RNP-101NC 101 100μH±30% 304(225) 1.33(1.66) 1.42
CDRH104RNP-121NC 121 120μH±30% 375(278) 1.25(1.56) 1.20
CDRH104RNP-151NC 151 150μH±30% 506(375) 1.12(1.40) 1.15
CDRH104RNP-181NC 181 180μH±30% 568(421) 0.99(1.24) 1.00
CDRH104RNP-221NC 221 220μH±30% 756(560) 0.95(1.19) 0.88
CDRH104RNP-271NC 271 270μH±30% 853(632) 0.85(1.06) 0.68
CDRH104RNP-331NC 331 330μH±30% 1090(810) 0.74(0.92) 0.66
SMD Power Inductor
CDRH104R
Page 3 of 5 Revised: 6-Jan-17
0